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Centros de Diagnóstico Automotor

Tarifas Revisión Técnico Mecánica 2026

Motos
Modelos

Modelos

Modelos

2026 - 2024

2026 - 2024

2026 - 2024

0 - 2 años

0 - 2 años

0 - 2 años

$217,881

$317,528

$476,701

$316,928

$476,301

$240,401 $239,801

3 - 7 años

3 - 7 años

3 - 7 años

$218,181

$317,828

$477,001

$317,228

$476,501

$240,701

$241,101

$240,101

$240,401

8 - 17 años

8 - 17 años

8 - 17 años

$218,481

$318,228

$477,301

$317,528

$476,701

17 o más años

17 o más años

17 o más años

$218,181

$317,828

$477,001

$317,228

$476,501

- -

2023 - 2019

2023 - 2019

2023 - 2019

2018 - 2010

2018 - 2010

2018 - 2010

2009 o antes

2009 o antes

2009 o antes

Antigüedad

Antigüedad

Antigüedad

Particular

Particular

E-ParticularPúblico

Público

E-Público

Valor del servicio

Valor del servicio

Valor del servicio

Livianos

Pesados


